
DENTIST  

DENTAL WELLNESS

Examination

Night Guard

Sports Guard

Dental Hygiene

SMILE TRANSFORMATION

Composite Bonding

Invisalign

Veneers

Teeth Whitening 

Six Months Smile

Orthodontic Aligners

ADVANCED SOLUTIONS

Anti-Snoring Device

Gum Disease Treatment

Myobrace

Root Canal Treatment

Dental Implants

Crowns & Bridges

Onlays and Inlays

IMMEDIATE CARE

Emergency Appointment

Recementation Per Tooth

Dental Fillings

Removable Dentures

Guided Biofilm Therapy

Stabilisation Splint For Bruxism

£55

£395

£85

£135

£200

£200

£255

£2400

£65

£395

£795

£1500

£1500

£800

£900

£795

£3500

£400

£255

£850

£850

£135

£95

Prices From

Prices From

Prices From

Prices From

Please note that prices are subject to change and may vary
depending on specific requirements.

222 Essex Road, London N1 3AP
02081274567

reception@dentalwellnesslondon.co.uk
Whatsapp: 07974910222

https://maps.app.goo.gl/fwY5c9zeq8HiyuLbA
tel:02081274567
mailto:reception@dentalwellnesslondon.co.uk


SKIN PROBLEMS

Acne Treatment

Skin Tightening

Pigmentation Removal

Facial Vessels Treatment

Skin Scar Reduction

Pores & Rough Skin Rejuvenation

Melasma

£160

£80

£80

£225

£225

£135

£80

LASER TREATMENTS

Laser Resurface & Smooth £195

INJECTABLES

Anti-Wrinkle Injectables

Lip Volumising Fillers (0.5ml)

Dermal Filler: Cheeks, Temples, Jaw

Profhilo (Both Sessions)

Korean V Lift

Tear Through Treatment (0.5ml)

£160

£250

£595

£1600

£200

£200

REJUVENATION TREATMENT

Micro Dermal Abrasion

Skin Peel

Mesotherapy

Hydra Facial and Air Facial

Microneedling

Illumi Facial Treatment

Platelet Rich Plasma 

£160

£120

£180

£120

£160

£180

£250

Nefertiti Lift (125 speywood)

Jaw Line Enhancement (1ml)

£300

£300

Laser Lift & Tighten £195

Prices From

Prices From

Prices From

Prices From

SKIN

Please note that prices are subject to change and may vary
depending on specific requirements.

222 Essex Road, London N1 3AP
02081274567

reception@dentalwellnesslondon.co.uk
Whatsapp: 07974910222

https://maps.app.goo.gl/fwY5c9zeq8HiyuLbA
tel:02081274567
mailto:reception@dentalwellnesslondon.co.uk


MIND-BODY SYNCHRONICITY

Psychotherapy Sessions

Naturopathic Medicine

Ayurvedic Medicine

Life Coach

Mindfulness Sessions

£75

£75

£65

£75

£75

Prices From

Please note that prices are subject to change and may vary
depending on specific requirements.

BODY METAMORPHOSIS

Hyperhidrosis (125 speywood)

ONDA Skin Tightening

Tattoo Removal

Laser Body Rejuvenation

ONDA Body Sculpting

Fungal Nail Treatment

Leg Vessels Treatment

£300

£395

£750

£350

£350

£85

£75

Personal Training Sessions

Nutritionist

Laser Hair Removal £45

£75

£75

Prices From

BODY  

WELLNESS  

222 Essex Road, London N1 3AP
02081274567

reception@dentalwellnesslondon.co.uk
Whatsapp: 07974910222

https://maps.app.goo.gl/fwY5c9zeq8HiyuLbA
tel:02081274567
mailto:reception@dentalwellnesslondon.co.uk


NUTRITIONIST 
NICOLETTA PELONI

Nutritionist Sessions (90 minutes)

Nutritionist Transformation: includes Onda (3),
and Personal trainer (2)

Nutritionist Catalist: includes Onda (2), and
Personal trainer (1)

£75

£450

£450

£595

Prices From

ARUVEDIC PRACTITIONER 
DR REENA SOHAL

Health Consultation + 2 follow up 

Health Consultation + 3 follow up 

Health Consultation + 4 follow up 

Health Consultation 

Health Review

£450

£350

£265

£95

£35

Prices From

PERSONAL TRAINER
NIALL GRAHAM 

Onda with Personal Training plan

Onda Body Sculpting x 4 sessions Personal Training

Online personal training session

Package of 6 sessions Personal Training

£35

£250

£450

£600

Prices From

Please note that prices are subject to change and may vary
depending on specific requirements.

222 Essex Road, London N1 3AP
02081274567

reception@dentalwellnesslondon.co.uk
Whatsapp: 07974910222

https://maps.app.goo.gl/fwY5c9zeq8HiyuLbA
tel:02081274567
mailto:reception@dentalwellnesslondon.co.uk

