

DENTIST

DENTAL WELLNESS	Prices From
Examination Dental Hygiene Guided Biofilm Therapy Night Guard Sports Guard Stabilisation Splint For Bruxism SMILE TRANSFORMATION	£55 £85 £135 £200 £200 £395 Prices From
Composite Bonding Teeth Whitening Veneers Invisalign Six Months Smile Orthodontic Aligners Removable Dentures	£255 £395 £795 £1500 £1500 £800 £900
ADVANCED SOLUTIONS	Prices From
Dental Implants Anti-Snoring Device Myobrace Root Canal Treatment Gum Disease Treatment Crowns & Bridges Onlays and Inlays	£2400 £795 £3500 £400 £255 £850 £850
IMMEDIATE CARE	Prices From
Emergency Appointment Dental Fillings Recementation Per Tooth	£65 £135 £95

Please note that prices are subject to change and may vary depending on specific requirements.

222 Essex Road, London N1 3AP
02081274567
reception@dentalwellnesslondon.co.uk
Whatsapp: 07974910222

SKIN

INJECTABLES	Prices From
Anti-Wrinkle Injectables Profhilo (Both Sessions) Korean V Lift Lip Volumising Fillers (0.5ml) Dermal Filler: Cheeks, Temples, Jaw Tear Through Treatment (0.5ml) Nefertiti Lift (125 speywood) Jaw Line Enhancement (1ml)	£160 £595 £1600 £200 £200 £250 £300
SKIN PROBLEMS	Prices From
Acne Treatment Facial Vessels Treatment Pigmentation Removal Skin Tightening Skin Scar Reduction Pores & Rough Skin Rejuvenation Melasma	£160 £80 £80 £225 £225 £135 £80
REJUVENATION TREATMENT	Prices From
Microneedling Micro Dermal Abrasion Mesotherapy Hydra Facial and Air Facial Skin Peel Illumi Facial Treatment Platelet Rich Plasma	£160 £120 £180 £120 £160 £180 £250
LASER TREATMENTS	Prices From
Laser Resurface & Smooth Laser Lift & Tighten	£195 £195

Please note that prices are subject to change and may vary depending on specific requirements.

222 Essex Road, London N1 3AP 02081274567 reception@dentalwellnesslondon.co.uk Whatsapp: 07974910222

WELLNESS

NIND-BODY SYNCHRONICITY	Prices From
Psychotherapy Sessions	£75
Life Coach	£75
Mindfulness Sessions	£65
Naturopathic Medicine	£75
Ayurvedic Medicine	£75
	Psychotherapy Sessions Life Coach Mindfulness Sessions Naturopathic Medicine

BODY

BODY METAMORPHOSIS	Prices From
Hyperhidrosis (125 speywood)	£300
Laser Body Rejuvenation	£395
Tattoo Removal	£750
ONDA Skin Tightening	£350
ONDA Body Sculpting	£350
Fungal Nail Treatment	£85
Leg Vessels Treatment	£75
Laser Hair Removal	£45
Personal Training Sessions	£75
Nutritionist	£75

Please note that prices are subject to change and may vary depending on specific requirements.

222 Essex Road, London NI 3AP 02081274567 receptionedentalwellnesslondon.co.uk Whatsapp: 07974910222

NUTRITIONIST	
NICOLETTA PELONI	Prices From
Nutritionist Sessions (90 minutes)	£75
Nutritionist Catalist: includes Onda (2), and	£450
Personal trainer (1)	£450
Nutritionist Transformation: includes Onda (3), and Personal trainer (2)	£595

ARUVEDIC PRACTITIONER DR REENA SOHAL	Prices From
Health Consultation	£95
Health Review	£35
Health Consultation + 2 follow up	£265
Health Consultation + 3 follow up	£350
Health Consultation + 4 follow up	£450
PERSONAL TRAINER NIALL GRAHAM	Prices From
Online personal training session	£35
Onda with Personal Training plan	£450
Onda Body Sculpting x 4 sessions Personal Training	£600
Package of 6 sessions Personal Training	£250

Please note that prices are subject to change and may vary depending on specific requirements.

222 Essex Road, London N1 3AP 02081274567 receptionedentalwellnesslondon.co.uk Whatsapp: 07974910222